Ssd Diskler

(ntenso)

(intenso)

& & K

Uriin

256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

TEAM VULCAN Z 512GB 540/476MB/s 2,5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ512G0C101)

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

Team MP44L 1TB Gen4x4 5000/4500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPKO01TOC101)

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Team T-Force G50 1TB 5000/4800MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 (TM8FFE001TOC129)

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Team T-Force G50 2TB 5000/4500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 (TMBFFE002TOC129)

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/456MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)

Team CX2 256GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6256G0C101)

Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6512G0C101)

Marka

Intenso

Team

Intenso

Team

Intenso

Team

Intenso

Team

Intenso

Team

Team

Team

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

26,25 USD

34,54 USD

61,95 USD

70,25 USD

73,50 USD

78,64 USD

145,95

usb

146,90

usb

14,70 USD

17,31 USD

17,84 USD

31,40 USD



(Intenso)

(intense)

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Team Vulcan Z 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD (T253TZ001T0C101)

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

Intenso

Intenso

Team

Team

35,70 USD

42,00 USD

57,75 USD

59,74 USD



